COL-105 | Furniture

Allsteel

Vendor

Catalogue Qty Part Number

Description Pricelist List Ext. List|

A WN =

Collaborative Products

6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15

Allsteel
Allsteel
Allsteel
Allsteel
Allsteel
Allsteel
Allsteel
Allsteel
Allsteel
Allsteel

AGR
AGR
AGR
AGR
AGR
AGR
AGR
AGR
AGR
AGR

DISCLAIMER 1

MLMZCA72
S911RLTB
S922GB
S922LPN
$922S2
S922SON
S922SON
§922S0P
S$922SWDWP
S922SWN

NOT FOR ORDER ENTRY.

Typical to be used for budgetary and planning purposes only.

Application is priced as rendered. Final selections will affect total list price.

Please review current price and specification guides for product options and installation details.
Contact an authorized trade partner or sales representative for final pricing.

Recharge Dean Z Corded Attachment (72") 2023-03-01 (USD) $381.00 $1,143.00
Rise Laptop Table 2023-03-01 (USD) $1,015.00  $3,045.00
Ganging Bracket 2023-03-01 (USD) $247.00 $494.00
Rise Single Tone Lumbar Pillow, non-powered 2023-03-01 (USD) $353.00 $353.00
Rise - 2 Tier 2023-03-01 (USD) $3,466.00  $3,466.00
Rise Single Tone Full Ottoman Non-powered 2023-03-01 (USD) $2,723.00 $2,723.00
Rise Single Tone Full Ottoman Non-powered 2023-03-01 (USD) $2,723.00  $2,723.00
Rise Single Tone Full Ottoman Powered 2023-03-01 (USD) $2,814.00 $2,814.00
Rise Triangle Wood Top Powered 2023-03-01 (USD) $2,841.00 $5,682.00
Rise Single Tone Soft Wall, non-powered 2023-03-01 (USD) $2,775.00 $5,550.00

Total Collaborative Products $27,993.00

Total $27,993.00

Date 7/26/2023

Page 1/1



