#	Vendor	Catalogue	Qty	Part Number	Description	Pricelist	List	Ext. List
_								
1				DISCLAIMER 1	NOT FOR ORDER ENTRY.			
2					Typical to be used for budgetary and planning purposes only.			
3					Application is priced as rendered. Final selections will affect total list price.			
4					Please review current price and specification guides for product options and installation details.			
5					Contact an authorized trade partner or sales representative for final pricing.			
Collaborative Products								
6	Allsteel	AGR	3	MLMZCA72	Recharge Dean Z Corded Attachment (72")	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$381.00	\$1,143.00
7	Allsteel	AGR	3	S911RLTB	Rise Laptop Table	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$1,015.00	\$3,045.00
8	Allsteel	AGR	2	S922GB	Ganging Bracket	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$247.00	\$494.00
9	Allsteel	AGR	1	S922LPN	Rise Single Tone Lumbar Pillow, non-powered	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$353.00	\$353.00
10	Allsteel	AGR	1	S922S2	Rise - 2 Tier	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$3,466.00	\$3,466.00
11	Allsteel	AGR	1	S922SON	Rise Single Tone Full Ottoman Non-powered	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$2,723.00	\$2,723.00
12	Allsteel	AGR	1	S922SON	Rise Single Tone Full Ottoman Non-powered	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$2,723.00	\$2,723.00
13	Allsteel	AGR	1	S922SOP	Rise Single Tone Full Ottoman Powered	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$2,814.00	\$2,814.00
14	Allsteel	AGR	2	S922SWDWP	Rise Triangle Wood Top Powered	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$2,841.00	\$5,682.00
15	Allsteel	AGR	2	S922SWN	Rise Single Tone Soft Wall, non-powered	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$2,775.00	\$5,550.00
						Total Collaborative Products \$27,9		

Total \$27,993.00

Date 7/26/2023 Page 1 / 1